FORM C-105 Continued Maddox No. 1, Lea County, New Mexico

Formation Record (continued)

THICKNESS
FROM TO IN FEET FORMATION
12683 12749 66 Lm & Cht
12749 12782 33 Sh & Lm
12782 12860 78 Cht & Lm
12860 12950 90 Cht.
12950 13034 84 Cht & Lm
13034 13260 226 Lm & Sh
13260 13399 139 Lm
13399 13475 76 Sdy Lm
13475 13588 113 Lm & Sh

13588 13622 34 Shly, Lm & Sd
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